
I Etapa CamBO 2024
Crispinopolis - BA 7.4.2024

Kaaporas Clube de Aventura

Jonathas Bispo Silva
Associação Desportiva Calangos do
Sertão
Course : H21E
Distance : 5250m (Climbing 115m)
Time : 1:16:48 (14'38"/km)

5/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lucas Sponchiado Oliveira 1:01:32
2. Eros Felipe Araújo Luba Pereira 1:04:05
3. Tiago Rodrigues Vaz de Souza 1:10:39

1. 37 00:05:05 275m 18'29"/km
2. 46 00:05:22 00:10:27 479m 11'12"/km
3. 41 00:05:34 00:16:01 324m 17'11"/km
4. 38 00:04:56 00:20:57
5. 45 00:02:23 00:23:20 213m 11'11"/km
6. 48 00:03:31 00:26:51 275m 12'47"/km
7. 51 00:05:16 00:32:07 367m 14'21"/km
8. 56 00:03:53 00:36:00 294m 13'13"/km
9. 58 00:04:28 00:40:28 210m 21'16"/km

10. 54 00:06:19 00:46:47 277m 22'48"/km
11. 51 00:03:37 00:50:24 274m 13'12"/km
12. 50 00:04:09 00:54:33 217m 19'07"/km
13. 39 00:09:40 01:04:13 420m 23'01"/km
14. 60 00:06:01 01:10:14 469m 12'50"/km
15. 68 00:02:28 01:12:42 188m 13'07"/km
16. 65 00:03:52 01:16:34 364m 10'37"/km
17. 999 00:00:14 01:16:48 83m 2'49"/km
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